
Danial Enterprise and Design 

Signage Quote 
Customer: BB Café, 10067 Yonge Street 

Quote Date:  April 2, 2019 

Item price 
Light box 10’x3’ 2000 
Vertical sign 1000 
Parking sign 300 
Awning sign 6000 
Total 9300 

All prices are in Canadian Dollars 

Facade Improvement Cost

SRPRS19.153 - Appendix E

banani.afsana
Highlight



KEVIN SIGNS Inc. Quote 
HST No. 829572130RT0001 

Date : April 29, 2019 

Quote TO: BB Cafe Richmond Hill 
10067 Yonge st. 

Light Box North Side Top Of the building 10 by 3 

Vertical sign refacing double sided 

Parking sign 6 By 3 feet 

Awning sign 3 Pcs. Replacement 

Please be noticed each sign has to be inspected 
once a year for safety reasons 

carwraps must be inspected once each six month 

TAX 
TOTAL 

94 Silas Hill Dr. Toronto M2J 2X9 TEL: 416 316 4354 

2300.00 

750.00 

250.00 

5500.00 

1144.00 

9944.00 

Facade Improvement Cost

banani.afsana
Highlight




	Signage Quotes 1 & 2
	BB Cafe- Signage- Quote 1
	BB Cafe- Signage- Quote 2

	Illustration of Signage

