## **Danial Enterprise and Design**

## Signage Quote

Customer: BB Café, 10067 Yonge Street

Quote Date: April 2, 2019

Item	price
Light box 10'x3'	2000
Vertical sign	1000
Parking sign	300
Awning sign	6000 Facade Improvement Cost
Total	9300

All prices are in Canadian Dollars



Date : April 29, 2019

## Quote TO: BB Café Richmond Hill 10067 Yonge st.

Light Box North Side Top Of the building 10 by 3	2300.00
Vertical sign refacing double sided	750.00
Parking sign 6 By 3 feet	250.00
Awning sign 3 Pcs. Replacement	Facade Improvement Cost
TAX	1144.00
TOTAL	9944.00

Please be noticed each sign has to be inspected once a year for safety reasons carwraps must be inspected once each six month

94 Silas Hill Dr. Toronto M2J 2X9 TEL: 416 316 4354

